Ano

Entidade

Ano
Empenho

No.Ordem

No.Empenho

Processo

Valor

Data
Emissao

Data
Vencimento

Data
Pagamento

Texto Ordem

2017

2017

2,850

2,685

R$
410.00

21-06-2017

21-06-2017

21-06-2017

PAGAMENTO
REFERENTE A
PUBLICACAO DE
AVISO DE
LICITACAO
PREGAO
N2048/2017 NO
DIA 21/06/2017
NO DIARIO DO
AMAZONAS.




